Course code
ACCT1006
ACCT1006
ACCT1006
ACCT2006
ACCT2006
ACCT3006
ACCT3007
ACCT4017
BIOL1005
BIOL3005
BIOL3025
BIOL4017
BIOL4027
BMSC1007
BMSC1015
BMSC1025
BMSC1025
BMSC2016
BMSC2017
BUS 7060
BUSI1006
BUSI1006
BUSI2005
BUSI2035
BUSI2055
BUSI3006
BUSI3006
BUSI3046
BUSI3046
BUSI4006
CHEM1005
CHEM2009
CHEM2015
CHEM3015
CHEMA4025
CHEM4086
CHIL2025

CHIL4045
CHIL4095

CMED1017
CMED2017
CMED2025

CMED2027

CMED3039
COMM2006
COMP1005
COMP1005
COMP1005
COMP1016
COMP2015
COMP2015

Make-up/Supplementary Examination
2024-25 Second Semester

Course Title

Principles of Accounting Il

Principles of Accounting Il

Principles of Accounting Il

Intermediate Accounting Il

Intermediate Accounting II

Hong Kong Taxation

Cost and Management Accounting Il

Auditing Il

Introduction to Biology

Animal Physiology

Plant Physiology

Environmental Biotechnology

Developmental Biology

Physiology

Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

Anatomy and Physiology

Anatomy and Physiology

Fundamental Diagnosis

Pharmacology

Business Law and Corporate Governace
Business Research Methods

Business Research Methods

Organisational Behaviour

Entrepreneurship and Innovative Thinking

Al for Business

Business Ethics, CSR and Impact Investing
Business Ethics, CSR and Impact Investing
Business Communications in the Technology Era
Business Communications in the Technology Era
Strategic Management

Introduction to Chemistry

Organic Chemistry II

Analytical Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry

Advanced Instrumental Analysis

Forensic Chemistry and Analysis

History of Classical Chinese Literature (Song to Qing
Dynasties)

Chinese Language and Culture

Single Chinese Author Forum (Modern and
Contemporary Writer)

Diagnostics of Chinese Medicine

Chinese Medicinal Formulae

Selected Readings of Chinese Medicine Classics (l1) -
Treatise on Exogenous Febrile Diseases
Selected Readings of Chinese Medicine Classics (IV) -
Science of Seasonal Febrile Diseases

Internal Medicine of Chinese Medicine I
Communication Theory (Communication Studies)

Essence of Computing

Essence of Computing

Essence of Computing

Mathematical Methods for Business Computing
Data Structures and Algorithms

Data Structures and Algorithms

Section
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Exam Date
12-Jun-25
12-Jun-25
12-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
11-Jun-25
13-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
05-Jun-25

06-Jun-25
04-Jun-25

11-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
04-Jun-25

09-Jun-25

06-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
06-Jun-25

Start Time
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
14:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
14:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
14:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

End Time
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
17:30
12:30
12:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
16:30
16:30
11:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
16:30
11:30
11:30
16:30
16:30
10:30
10:30
11:30
16:30
11:30
16:30
16:30
12:30
11:30
16:30

11:30
11:30

11:30
11:30
16:30

11:30

11:30
11:30

16:30
16:30
16:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

Venue

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705

AAB705
AAB705

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705

AAB705

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705



COMP2016
COMP2017
COMP3115
COMP4026
COMP4027
COMP4046
COMP4057
COMP4107
COMP4137
COMP7055
COMP7980
ECON1006
ECON1006
ECON1007
FINE1005
FINE2005
FINE2005
FINE2005
FINE2005
FINE2005
FINE3005
FINE3007
FINE3007
FINE3015
FINE4006
GEOG2017
GEOG3016

GEOG4027
GEOG4096
GERM3007*

GEST1005

GEST3006
GFQR1046
GFQR1046
GFVM1036
GFVM1046
GTSC2005
GTSC2025

GTSC2065
HIST2106
HIST3116
HIST3215
HRM 7640
HRMN3025
HUMN2006
ISEM4035

JPSE1005
JPSE1006
LLAW3007
LLAW3007
MATH1005

Make-up/Supplementary Examination
2024-25 Second Semester

Database Management

Operating Systems

Exploratory Data Analysis and Visualization
Computer Vision and Pattern Recognition
Data Mining and Knowledge Discovery
Information Systems Control and Auditing
Distributed and Cloud Computing
Software Design, Development and Testing
Blockchain Technology and Applications
Computer Vision

Dynamic Web and Mobile Programming
Principles of Economics I

Principles of Economics Il

Basic Economic Principles

Financial Planning and Investment Analysis
Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Investment Management

Fixed Income Securities

Fixed Income Securities

Corporate Finance

Financial Risk Management

Globalization of Economic Activities
Geography of Pacific Area: Regional development and
Geopolitics

Geography of Environmental Hazards
Biogeography

German Language, Culture and Society

Introduction to Green Energy and Smart Technology

Digital Technology for Network Communication
Demystifying Data-Driven Strategies and Policies
Demystifying Data-Driven Strategies and Policies
Happiness: East and West

The Meaning of Love, Sex and Body

Astronomy for the 21st Century

Health Maintenance and Food Therapy in Chinese
Medicine

Diseases and Medicine

History of Hong Kong since 1900

Foreign Relations of Modern China

History of the United States to 1877

Human Resources Analytics

Occupational Health and Employee Wellness
Human Self-Discovery

Blockchain: Cryptocurrencies and Other Business
Applications

Japanese |

Japanese Il

Principles of Law

Principles of Law

Calculus |

[ERN

04-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
12-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
13-Jun-25
13-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
11-Jun-25
11-Jun-25
11-Jun-25
11-Jun-25
11-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
09-Jun-25

05-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
06-Jun-25

05-Jun-25

06-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
04-Jun-25

10-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
06-Jun-25

09-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
04-Jun-25

09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
14:30
09:30
14:30

09:30
14:30
14:30

14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
14:30

11:30
11:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
12:30
17:30
17:30
12:30
11:30
11:30
17:00
16:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
12:30
16:30
11:30
16:30

11:30
16:30
16:00

16:30

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
12:30
11:30
11:30

11:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
11:30
16:30
16:30
16:30

16:00
16:00
12:30
12:30
16:30

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705

AAB705

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705

AAB707
AAB709
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705



MATH2005

MATH2207
MATH2215
MATH3806
MKTG3005
MKTG3007
PCMD1027
PCMD1055
PCMD2005
PCMD2006
PCMD3006
PERM1015

PERM3006
PERM3046

PRAO3056
PRAO3065

RELI3016
RELI3136
RELI4037
SOCl4017
SOWK2029

Make-up/Supplementary Examination
2024-25 Second Semester

Calculus, Probability, and Statistics for Computer
Science

Linear Algebra |

Mathematical Analysis

Multivariate Statistical Methods

Marketing Research Methods

Consumer Behaviour

Medicinal Botany Il

Organic Chemistry Il

Chinese Medicinal Formulae

Phytochemistry

Pharmacology and Toxicology

History and Philosophy of Physical Education, Sport
and Recreation

Research Methods

Theory and Practice in Sport and Recreation
Management

Campaign Planning and Management
Fundraising Events, Sponsorships, and Donor
Management

Philosophy, Morality and Society

Religious Rituals and Practices in Hong Kong
Sociology of Religion and Modern Society
Management, Organization and Society
Social Policy

Remarks: * Where changes are made (exam date / time / venue)
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06-Jun-25

06-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
13-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
10-Jun-25
05-Jun-25
09-Jun-25
05-Jun-25

05-Jun-25
09-Jun-25

10-Jun-25
06-Jun-25

09-Jun-25
06-Jun-25
04-Jun-25
11-Jun-25
06-Jun-25

09:30

14:30
09:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
14:30
14:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

11:30

16:30
11:30
16:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
16:30
16:30
11:30

11:30
11:30

11:30
16:30

16:30
16:30
11:30
12:30
11:30

AAB705

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705

AAB705
AAB705

AAB705
AAB705

AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705
AAB705



